Rank | Purje nr

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

EST12

EST999

EST900

EST302

EST7777

EST150

EST771

EST88

767

EST229/x

AL

EST102

EST93

Nimi

Peeter Kask

Valde Viiding

Martin
Berkmann

Peep
Tomingas

Toomas Pertel

Taavi Tiimus

Katrin Sula

Peeter
Mamontov

Karl Robin
Tiislar

Raivo Saarm
Albert
Tumanov

Cerly Aulik

Helle Vain

Klubi
Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi
Hang Loose
Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi
Aloha
Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi
Team Chica
Hiiumaa
Surfiklubi
Surfikool

Team Jahe

Team Chica

Team Chica

Narva-Joesuu Fun 2018

Overall

Narva-Joesuu rand

Purjelaud enne DSQ

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Funboard | Vanusegrupp | Sugu | R1

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

kuni 140L

Master

Master

Grand

Master

Grand

Grand

Master

Master

Grand

M

M

1.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

2.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

3.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

3.0

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

20

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R3
1.0

(5.0)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

2.0

(27.0
DNC)

7.0

(27.0
DNC)

4.0
6.0
3.0
(27.0

DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R4
1.0

20

3.0

6.0

(9.0)

5.0

7.0

(13.0)

11.0

4.0

12.0

R5
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

11.0

(12.0)

8.0

10.0

13.0

20

(9.0)

1.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

(12.0)

11.0

8.0

10.0

15.0

R7
(5.0)

20

1.0

(9.0)

7.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

(13.0)

8.0

10.0

15.0

RS
(3.0)

2.0

4.0

7.0

1.0

8.0

6.0

11.0

10.0

(12.0)

9.0

14.0

Total
17.0

70.0

94.0

67.0

86.0

106.0

91.0

114.0

88.0

89.0

106.0

125.0

150.0

Nett
5.0

11.0

13.0

22.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

33.0

36.0

37.0

40.0

44.0

69.0



Rank
14th

15th

16th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

Purje nr

EST616

EST158

M

EST277

EST 213

1024

EST203

EST143

FIN3

EST174/75

EST163

EST310

EST555

Nimi

Alan MitSulis

Eva Sander

Maksim

Kristofer
Rajasalu

Helena
Lindstrom

Sander
Laumets

Marili Ringo
Romek
Roolaht

Siiri Kaskeala
Veiko Volar
Lola Maria
Parna

Harmin Pang

Thom Krijer

Klubi Funboard
TPLK

kuni 140L
kuni 140L

TPLK

TPLK

Lahepere

Surfiklubi

TPLK

TPLK

HSS

Lahepere

Surfiklubi

TPLK

Lahepere

Surfiklubi

Hang Loose kuni 140L

Vanusegrupp | Sugu | R1

u17

u17

Master

u17

u15

u15

Grand

u17

Grand

Grand

M

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R2

(7.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R3

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

R4

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R5

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

14.0

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R6
13.0

16.0

14.0

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R7
12.0

14.0

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

R8
13.0

15.0

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

Total
173.0

180.0

190.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

216.0

Nett
92.0

99.0

109.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

135.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

